WARRANTY DEED

Vol. Mgl Page

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS	, That S	AMUEL S. SH	AW	<u> </u>
hereinafter called the grantor, for the consideration h JANE A. OHLUND, as tenants in common,	<b></b>			hereinafter called
the grantee, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and coassigns, that certain real property, with the tenement pertaining, situated in the County of Klamath  The Swi of the SEi of the Nwi of Section Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Or	onvey unto the solution of the	he said grante nts and appur tate of Oregon	e and grantee's tenances thereus described as fo	heirs, successors and nto belonging or ap- llows to-wit:
l. Rights of the general public in and lying within the limits of streets, ros 2. Reservations as contained in Land 302, page 135, Deed Records of Klamath Bonneville Power Administration, approved by H. M. Critchfield, Chief, Branch of pursuant to provisions of the Act of Feregulations CFR 25 (1951 Cu. Pock. Supping right or adverse claim. (B) Right cessors or assigns, for 60 foot road (by M. M. Zollar, Assistant Superintende of the Act of February 5, 1948 (62 State of To Have and to Hold the same unto the said And said grantor hereby covenants to and wing grantor is lawfully seized in fee simple of the above of public record and apparent on the lawfully seized in the same unto the lawfully seized in the same unto the lawfully seized and apparent on the lawfully seized and apparent on the lawfully seized in the same unto the same	Status Recounty, Oved for a land, Depertury 5, 0.) 256, as cof way to Route 2-22 ant, on Mait. 17.)."  Continue descriptions of grantee and ith said granted premisers.	port recorderegon, to we period not to of Inter: 1948 (62 State United State 20, (Merrit reh 20, 1956)	ed August 15 it; "(A) Ri to exceed 50 ior, on Septe tat.17), and to any prior ates of Ame t Springs Ro 3, pursuant t	, 1958 in Vol. ght of way to years, approved ember 26, 1952, Departmental , valid exist- rica, its suc- ad), approved to the provisions assigns forever. fors and assigns that
사용하는 사용 전략 발표하는 생활하는 사용을 통합하다. 기술 하는 기술 기술 기술 등 기술				and that
grantor will warrant and forever defend the said pres and demands of all persons whomsoever, except thos The true and actual consideration paid for the true and actual construing this deed and where the context changes shall be implied to make the provisions hered in Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be so order of its board of directors.  [If executed by a carporation, effix corporate seed]	se claiming uthis transfer, xich des cells of the control of the c	nder the above stated in terms of particular with mbols 0, it not ap he singular inculty to corporate this	described encunt of dollars, is \$  ***EXELUEX FINE EXECUTION  **Plicable, should be a ludes the plural ions and to individual of the control of the contr	nbrances. 2,800,00 EXXISTICATION IS leleted. See ORS 93.030.) and all grammatical iduals. 19 8/;
STATE OF OREGON	STATE OF O	REGON. County		1
County of Klamath ss.			9	
April 8 , 19 81.	rersonal			who, being duly sworn,
Personally appeared the above named	and the second section in	If and not one fo	or the other, did sa	y that the former is the nd that the latter is the
and acknowledged the foregoing instru- ment to be H48 voluntary act and deed.  Betorome (OFFICIAL SEAL)  Notary Public for Oregon  Matching issues: 2-17-84	of said corpora half of said co	eal attixed to the stion and that sa rporation by auti dged said instrur ne:	toregoing instrument was nority of its board	ent is the corporation, ent is the corporate seal signed and sealed in be- of directors; and each of intary act and deed. (OFFICIAL SEAL)
Samuel S. Shaw			ATE OF OREG	YOM )
Route 3, Box 922 J.  Klamath Falls, Oregon, 97601				\ss.
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS Frank W. Ohlund/ Jane A. Ohlund P. O. Box 381, Chiloquin, Oregon, 97624 GRANTER'S NAME AND ADDRESS	APACE I	me 9† at.5	County of Klamath I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 19th day of April 1941, at 3:13 o'clock p.M., and recorded in book/reel/volume No. Maj on page 6459 or as document/fee/file/instrument/microfilm No. 98213 Record of Deeds of said county.	
After recording return to:	an Defaulte	on in insi		
NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP  Until a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following address  You have a statement of the following address to the following a		Co	Witness my unty affixed.	hand and seal of
No change in tax statements		Ev	elyn Biehn C	County-Clerk
NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP		Ву	Metral	Janafa Deputy